/\ DANGER

Danger of electrical shock, burns or death. Always remove all power sources before attempting any repair, service
or diagnostic work. Power can be present from shore power, generator, inverter or battery. All power sources must
be disabled and secured before performing any service.

4\ CAUTION

If you lack the skills, tools or equipment to perform diagnostic or repair work leave such work to an authorized
Winnebago Industries dealer or other qualified shop.

Copyright © 2013 Winnebago Industries, Inc.
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(FURNACE) (LAMPS)
JD
JA 14 YEL
12 YEL (LAMPS)
(MONITOR PANEL & PUMP)
(ISOLATED CIRCUIT) Ic
14 YEL
WB (LAMPS)
14 YEL
(LP LEAK DETECTOR)
ET
JE 16 YEL
14 YEL (REFRIG)
(AUDIO/VIDEO)
V

N\ N V /4 /4
% AL

8 GRN |~
(GROUND) — | Sie (]
9 |-()8 a7 a6 5 4 3 2 Ln1
5 )

BLK / BATT

(BATTERY COMPT) — | POS

®é
N

15
15
15
15

C = 7
(s ]

30
30 AMP
30
30 AMP

GND CONV
POS

DeETAIL CA

SWITCH-ROCKER
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